Fume hoods, filtering
cabinets - Ventilation

Containment Toxic cabinets Corrosive Flammable Lithium-ion
and Multirisk cabinets cabinets

File cabinets
Anti-fire equipments

Showers and first-

cabinets

and cans

aid equipments

=Y
oo

RANGE H+

O&SG

TUBULAR TABLE

- Dimension - Construction in 15/10th steel, white epoxy paint RAL
yp HxWxD(mm) | Weight(kg) 9010.

TTF06
TTRO6

TTFO9
TTRO9

TTF12
TTR12

TTF15
TTR15

TTF18

L

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

With feet

With castors

With feet

With castors

With feet

With castors

With feet

With castors

With feet

Swivel castors

- +
+ +
+ +
+ +

723 x605 x 605
800 x 675 x 685
723x975x 840

800x 975 x 840

723 x 1275 x 840

800 x 1275 x 840

723 x1575x 840

800 x 1575 x 840

723 x 1875 x 840

2

Removable
Containment sump

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

12

13

14

14

15

16

17

18

+ Available with feet or swivel castors, 2 of which can be

locked.
<TTR12 .
\ i\\
b))
"
TTRO6 P> “

Ventilation (TA) Standardized warning

label (TA) _I

+ + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + + +

© ECOSAFE reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or designs at any time without notice and without incurring obligations. 09/2021



RANGE H+

TABLE / TROLLEY CABINET
T e | |
13

MADE IN
EUROPE

O&SG

TAO6 800x615x630 39

TAO9 800x915x 780 51 28
TA12 800x 1215x 780 78 38
TA15 800 x 1520 x 780 86 48

<TA15

+ Construction in 15/10th steel, epoxy paint

white RAL 9010.

+ 1 shelf adjustable in height.

+ 1 removable Containment sump at the bottom.
+ 2 hinged doors with automatic closing and key.
+ Standardized warning labels.

+ 4 swivel castors, 2 of which are lockable.

+ Ventilation hole.

TAO6 b

Dimension HxWixD (mm) | —Welght (kg)

TRO6
TRO9
TR12
TR15

800x615x630
800x 917 x 780
800x 1217 x780
800 x 1517 x 780

34
50
58
66

<« TR15

+ Construction in 15/10th steel.
+ White epoxy paint RAL 9010.
+ 1 shelf adjustable in height (the depth of the shelf is

equal to 3% of the depth of the table).

+ 4 swivel castors, 2 of which are lockable.

TRO9 M

© ECOSAFE reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or designs at any time without notice and without incurring obligations. 09/2021

Fume hoods, filtering
cabinets - Ventilation

Flammable Lithium-ion

cabinets

Corrosive
cabinets

Toxic cabinets
and Multirisk

Containment

File cabinets
Anti-fire equipments

Showers and first-

=Y
O

cabinets

and cans

aid equipments



