









© ECOSAFE reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or designs at any time without notice and without incurring obligations. 09/2021

## **TUBULAR TABLE**

P/N	Туре	Dimension H x W x D (mm)	Weight (kg)
TTF06	With feet	723 x 605 x 605	11
TTR06	With castors	800 x 675 x 685	12
TTF09	With feet	723 x 975 x 840	13
TTR09	With castors	800 x 975 x 840	14
TTF12	With feet	723 x 1275 x 840	14
TTR12	With castors	800 x 1275 x 840	15
TTF15	With feet	723 x 1575 x 840	16
TTR15	With castors	800 x 1575 x 840	17
TTF18	With feet	723 x 1875 x 840	18

- Construction in 15/10th steel, white epoxy paint RAL 9010
- Available with feet or swivel castors, 2 of which can be locked.











Fume hoods, filtering cabinets - Ventilation

cabinets

Flammable

Corrosive

## **TABLE / TROLLEY CABINET**

P/N	Dimension H x W x D (mm)	Weight (kg)	Retention (L)
TA06	800 x 615 x 630	39	13
TA09	800 x 915 x 780	51	28
TA12	800 x 1215 x 780	78	38
TA15	800 x 1520 x 780	86	48

- · Construction in 15/10th steel, epoxy paint white RAL 9010.
- 1 shelf adjustable in height.
- 1 removable Containment sump at the bottom.
- 2 hinged doors with automatic closing and key.
- Standardized warning labels.
- 4 swivel castors, 2 of which are lockable.
  - Ventilation hole.





## **TROLLEY**

P/N	Dimension H x W x D (mm)	Weight (kg)
TR06	800 x 615 x 630	34
TR09	800 x 917 x 780	50
TR12	800 x 1217 x 780	58
TR15	800 x 1517 x 780	66

- · Construction in 15/10th steel.
- · White epoxy paint RAL 9010.
- 1 shelf adjustable in height (the depth of the shelf is equal to ¾ of the depth of the table).
- · 4 swivel castors, 2 of which are lockable.





Toxic cabinets and Multirisk